Number

Team name

145
139
137
121
140
141
142
104
108
110
109
144
101
122
103
102
105
147
133
107
117
116
134
149
148
135
129
124
106
146
118
113
114
112
143
123
132
126
119
115
111
136
127
125
130
120
138
131
128

10FWGs

Acuren

Almost all 40 but not 50

Anvils

BD&P Team Burnet

BD&P Team Duckworth

BDO Canada LLP

Bear Patrol

Bearly Intact

Bennett Jones LLP

Bennett Jones LLP 6X

BGC Bounders

Cargill

Chafing the Dream

Cobra Kai Running Club
Dentons Diablos

Esso - Strathcona Refinery
Fast(ish) Trax

First Blood

Go With The Flow
GoldEnough

LEX3

Make Running Great Again
Mito Men

Mito Mixed

MLT Aikins LLP

Not on my work phone

Old Balls Running Club
Perspiring Education
Pomeroy Kananaskis Mountain Lodge
Relaytably Slow

Running Room men

Running Room mixed
Running Room women
Scrambled Legs

Sole Mates

Strides of Glory

Team Doka

Team Joggers

Team With A Theme

The Flatlanders

The Legal Eagles

Torys LLP

We thought you said rum
Who Run the World?.. WRTWC Girls!
Who's Going to Save the Children?
Whose Idea Was This
WRTWC - 100 Miles of Smiles
WRTWC: The One Where They Run a Relay



